
88g

|S§

OgS

JULY 18. 1959

888S3S888oieocococîtocooco
CO

6383

06968-9—404

||g S
O os

s

10
,4

14
 

14
,0

35
 

18
,7

43

45
0

78
2

C—
Pa

ym
en

ts 
fo

r t
he

 be
ne

fit
 of

 pr
ov

in


ci
al

 in
sti

tu
tio

ns
1.

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 G

ra
nt

s..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
2.

 G
ra

nt
s to

 Mu
ni

ci
pa

lit
ie

s in
 lieu

of
 T

ax
es

 o
n f

ed
er

al
 p

ro
pe

rty
---

-

34
,5

45
 

39
,4

89
Su

b-
to

ta
l

B—
Co

nd
iti

on
al

 G
ra

nt
s

1.
 A

gr
ic

ul
tu

re
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.
2.

 H
ea

lth
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
3.

 H
os

pi
ta

l I
ns

ur
an

ce
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

4.
 W

el
fa

re
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
5.

 V
oc

at
io

na
l T

ra
in

in
g,

 et
c..

...
...

...
...

..
6.

 H
ig

hw
ay

s a
nd

 T
ra

ns
po

rta
tio

n.
..

7.
 

Re
so

ur
ce

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t..
...

...
...

...
...

8.
 S

lu
m

 C
le

ar
an

ce
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

9.
 C

iv
il D

ef
en

ce
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
10

. O
th

er
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

3
24

28
,6

43
 30,895 

1,
41

5 1,146 
—

 2,790
4,

33
2 

4,
56

986
13

1

3,
15

5 
3,

97
0

Su
b-

to
ta

l

2,
29

9 
2,

38
3 

2,
44

9 
2,

52
3

1,
40

6 
1,

63
9 

2,
23

6 
2,

01
6

38
,8

24
 

20
,7

04
 

18
,1

02
 

23
,6

19

41
5

14
46

1
35

7
27

85
27

19
1

34
8

31
1

37
2

52
5

14
2

Ti
l

50
2

94
4

85
0

24
,7

53
 5,219 

1,
32

5 2,017 
5,

06
8 4,104

6,
88

3 
8,

85
7 

7,
49

2 
8,

30
0 

9,
27

8 
10

,6
06

5,
32

8
1,

49
4

2,
69

2

5,
85

6 7,243 
7,

13
4 

1,
36

7 1,342 
1,

23
4 

6,
58

3 3,366 
5,

18
4

62
52

44
63

4,
27

1 
12

7,
44

2 
13

9,
18

6 
14

7,
73

0 
14

3,
56

0 
16

5,
62

7

20
,3

57
77

,2
00

21
,0

37
3,

85
0

21
,7

00
5,

55
9

2,
65

3

3,
68

0
2745
1

44
9

79
9

9,
95

5 
12

,6
93

—
 

15
,6

00
11

,1
73

 
20

,6
15

70
3 

4,
05

2
12

,9
27

 
21

,2
26

1,
23

7 
3,

53
9

1,
00

0 
—

91
11

3
12

6

79
,5

53
 

98
,5

53
 

11
0,

90
6

1,
26

2,
34

0 g
 

1,
26

4,
43

8 
61

1,
79

1

20
8,

05
0

15
8,

00
0

n.
a.

£3
8,

94
3

77
,1

34
 3

D
—

Pa
ym

en
ts 

to
 In

di
vi

du
al

s
1.

 O
ld

 A
ge

 S
ec

ur
ity

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

2.
 F

am
ily

 A
llo

w
an

ce
s..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

3.
 U

ne
m

pl
oy

m
en

t I
ns

ur
an

ce
 B

en
ef

its

—
 — 28,19

5 120,0
83

 
84

,9
41

 89,035 
93

,2
07

 98,304 
22

,3
30

 21,671 
26

,6
12

 37,854
n.

a.
 = 

no
t a

va
ila

bl
e.

27
/5

/5
9

10
7,

27
1 

11
0,

70
6 

14
8,

01
4 

25
6,

24
1 

28
1,

94
8 

32
8,

47
3

14
5,

42
1 

15
4,

94
7 

19
4,

81
4 

40
8,

40
9 

44
3,

83
1 

50
4,

36
1 

45
2,

37
8 

52
8,

97
5 

56
1,

18
1 

69
8,

74
9 

64
2,

86
0 

4,
73

5,
92

6
TO

TA
L

Su
b-

to
ta

l
32

7,
34

6 
43

0,
22

9 
50

3,
16

6 
36

6,
05

0 
3,

13
8,

56
9

5,
40

5 
5,

62
2 

8,
70

5 
8,

94
3

5,
00

9 
8,

41
3 

10
,0

38

40
,9

21
 §

 
36

,2
13

 f"
n.

a.

3

Co

25
,5

88
 

37
,5

64
 

78
,2

87
 

15
6,

96
1 

49
6,

47
0

Su
b-

to
ta

l
78

2 
3,

70
5 

4,
02

2 
4,

68
5 

4,
53

9
45

0

A
—

U
nc

on
di

tio
na

l G
ra

nt
s

1.
 S

ta
tu

to
ry

 Su
bs

id
ie

s..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.
2.

 T
ax

 R
en

ta
l...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.
3.

 E
qu

al
iz

at
io

n.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.

4.
 S

ta
bi

liz
at

io
n.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.
5.

 5
0%

 Sha
re

 of 
In

co
m

e Ta
x on

Po
w

er
 U

til
iti

es
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
47

4 
1,

09
7 

1,
34

2 
1,

57
4 

1,
42

8 
1,

33
3 

1,
59

0 
1,

64
8

81
5

63
0

11
,9

31

3,
64

1 
3,

64
1 

3,
64

1 
3,

64
1 

3,
64

1 
3,

64
1 

3,
64

1 
3,

64
1

12
3,

32
7 

13
4,

44
8 

14
2,

74
7 

13
8,

34
5 

16
0,

55
8 

74
,3

79
 

93
,3

22
 

10
5,

61
7

39
,0

79
97

2,
74

3
3,

15
5 

3,
15

5 
3,

64
1

Pr
el

im


in
ar

y
19

49
-5

0 
19

50
-5

1 
19

51
-5

2 
19

52
-5

3 
19

53
-5

4 
19

54
-5

5 
19

55
-5

6 
19

56
-5

7 
19

57
-5

8 
19

58
-5

9

Es
ti

m
at

ed
19

59
-6

0 Total
6—

O
N

TA
RI

O
 

19
59

-6
0

(in
 th

ou
sa

nd
s o

f d
ol

la
rs

)

6,
81

6

2,
59

2

4,
22

4

22
,8

77


